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	ZIP 30009
678-740-3990
	Crissy Himelstein
LPC, CPCS, RPT-S
	Info@SunshineChildCounseling.com

	
	
	

	ZIP 30040
470-239-4290
	Kristi Logan, LPC, RPT, NCC
	Kristi@JoyPlayTherapy.com
www.CummingCounseling.com

	
	
	

	ZIP 30040
678-701-7545
	Brent Sweitzer
LPC, RPT
	Brent@SweitzerCounseling.com

	
	
	

	ZIP 30041
770-906-8734
	Dr. Evelyn Connie
Holliman, LPC, NCC, RPT
	holliman-murphy@att.net

	
	
	

	ZIP 30046
678-396-8855
	Lorna Taylor, M.A., LPC, RPT, NCC
	Lorna.Taylor@ThrivingInspired.com
www.ThrivingInspired.com

	
	
	

	ZIP 30046
470-239-4290

ZIP 30060
770-425-8275
	Diane Orado, LPC, RPT, NCC

Melissa King, MS, LPC, RPT-S
	CummingCounseling@Gmail.com
www.CummingCounseling.com


www.TapestryAssociates.com

	
	
	

	ZIP 30066
404-319-0053
	Rita Patel, LCSW, RPT, SEP
	PatelGarcia@Gmail.com
www.PatelGarciaCounseling.com

	
	
	

	ZIP 30076
770-847-8611
	Marissa Ezell
LCSW, RPT
	Marissa@Ezell-LCSW.com

	
	
	

	ZIP 30076
404-394-1096
	L. Kathryn Smith
MSW, LCSW, RPT
	ksmith@ArborCoveTherapy.com
www.ArborCoveTherapy.com

	
	
	

	ZIP 30092
404-421-8650
	Eglee Treber, LPC, RPT-S
	EgleeTreber@aol.com

	
	
	

	ZIP 30093
770-662-0249 x120
	Gloria Juliao, Ed.S., LPC, NCC, RPT-S, CPCS, ACS 
	www.cetpa.org

	
	
	

	ZIP 30135
678-871-7529
	Corina Giles Ed.S. MA, LPC, RPT, NCC
	Info@PlayTimeATC.com

	
	
	

	ZIP 30144
404-734-7309
	Kadesha Adelakun, LCSW, RPT-S
	Info@JourneyCounselingLLC.com

	
	
	

	ZIP 30144
470-869-2012
	Margaret Ast
LPC, RPT
	TallInside@aol.com

	
	
	

	ZIP 30152

	Amanda Dellinger – Allen Ed.S.,M.S., LPC, CPCS, RPT-S
	Amanda@ThriveCounselingCenter.com

	
	
	

	ZIP 30153
706-331-0207
	Brooke Robillard
LCSW, RPT-S, CAAPT
	Brooke@Robillard.com

	
	
	

	ZIP 30253
678-814-4375
	Tiffany L. Sullivan
RPT, LPC, NCC, CPCS
	therapy@MindfulRealizations.com
www.MindfulRealizations.com

	
	
	

	ZIP 30253
678-289-6983
	Staci Stephens
LPC, RPT
	Staci.Stephens9@gmail.com

	
	
	

	ZIP 30303
404-616-3427
	Lynda Cokuslu
LPC, RPT
	lcokuslu@gmail.com

	
	
	

	ZIP 30319
770-988-5826
	Claudia Glassman
LMFT, RPT-S
	www.MightyOakParenting.com

	
	
	

	ZIP 30324
404-403-4916
	JoAnna White, Ed.D, LPC, RPT-S, CPCS
	jwhite@gsu.edu

	
	
	

	ZIP 30328
404-923-0556
	Sharon Rogers
D.CC, LPC, NCC, RPT, ADHD-CCSP 
	PurposelyDesignedLifeAppt@Gmail.com
www.PurposelyDesignedLife.com

	
	
	

	ZIP 30329
470-485-3050
	Andrea Bern, RPT, LCSW, Certified AUTPLAY Therapist
	andrea@thelindemanncounselingcenter.com
www.TheLindemannCounselingCenter.com

	
	
	

	ZIP 30907
706-651-1145
	Donna H. Lewis
LCSW, RPT-S
	Donna.Lewis@comcast.net

	
	
	

	ZIP 31061
478-387-0576
	Tracy Turner- Bumberry, LPC, RPT-S, CAS
	Tracy@SevaCounseling.com
www.SevaCounseling.com

	
	
	

	ZIP 31209
478-227-6525
	Sharral Dean LPC,
MAC, RPT, CPCS
	SeedOfLifeCounselingAgency.com

	
	
	

	ZIP 31548
912-268-4750
	Lindsay G. Bottoms, LPC, NCC, RPT
	LindsayBottomsLPC@Gmail.com

	
	
	

	ZIP 31605
229-207-0987
	Clarissa Alderman
RPT, LPC
	FamilyInsight@yahoo.com

	
	
	

	ZIP 31907

	Peggy Baltimore
LCSW, RPT
	PeggyBaltimore@knology.net



